GGA1085
3A Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.                Page 1 of 11                          REV: 1.0                                                       2013.6.26
www.goldengate-ic.com                                             Copyright  © 2013 Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.
3A Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
General Description
The GGA1085 is a positive low voltage dropout regulator, and
voltage dropout is 1.18V at 3A.

• Microprocessor Supply
• * Desktop PCs, RISC and Embedded Processors Supply
ORDERING INFORMATION (Tamb=0~125°C)
Part No. Package Marking Material Packing
GGA1085D-ADJ
TO-252-2L
GGA1085D-ADJ Pb free Tube
GGA1085D-ADJTR GGA1085D-ADJ Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085D-1.5 GGA1085D-1.5 Pb free Tube
GGA1085D-1.5TR GGA1085D-1.5 Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085D-1.8 GGA1085D-1.8 Pb free Tube
GGA1085D-1.8TR GGA1085D-1.8 Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085
3A Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.                Page 2 of 11                          REV: 1.0                                                       2013.6.26
www.goldengate-ic.com                                             Copyright  © 2013 Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.
Part Number Package Marking Material Packing Type
GGA1085D-2.5
TO-252-2L
GGA1085D-2.5 Pb free Tube
GGA1085D-2.5TR GGA1085D-2.5 Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085D-3.3 GGA1085D-3.3 Pb free Tube
GGA1085D-3.3TR GGA1085D-3.3 Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085D-5.0 GGA1085D-5.0 Pb free Tube
GGA1085D-5.0TR GGA1085D-5.0 Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085S-ADJ
TO-263-3L
GGA1085S-ADJ Pb free Tube
GGA1085S-ADJTR GGA1085S-ADJ Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085S-1.5 GGA1085S-1.5 Pb free Tube
GGA1085S-1.5TR GGA1085S-1.5 Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085S-1.8 GGA1085S-1.8 Pb free Tube
GGA1085S-1.8TR GGA1085S-1.8 Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085S-2.5 GGA1085S-2.5 Pb free Tube
GGA1085S-2.5TR GGA1085S-2.5 Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085S-3.3 GGA1085S-3.3 Pb free Tube
GGA1085S-3.3TR GGA1085S-3.3 Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085S-5.0 GGA1085S-5.0 Pb free Tube
GGA1085S-5.0TR GGA1085S-5.0 Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085T-ADJ
TO-220-3L
GGA1085T-ADJ Pb free Tube
GGA1085T-1.5 GGA1085T-1.5 Pb free Tube
GGA1085T-1.8 GGA1085T-1.8 Pb free Tube
GGA1085T-2.5 GGA1085T-2.5 Pb free Tube
GGA1085T-3.3 GGA1085T-3.3 Pb free Tube
GGA1085T-5.0 GGA1085T-5.0 Pb free Tube
GGA1085S2-ADJ
TO-263-2L
GGA1085S2-ADJ Pb free Tube
GGA1085S2-ADJTR GGA1085S2-ADJ Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085S2-1.5 GGA1085S2-1.5 Pb free Tube
GGA1085S2-1.5TR GGA1085S2-1.5 Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085S2-1.8 GGA1085S2-1.8 Pb free Tube
GGA1085S2-1.8TR GGA1085S2-1.8 Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085S2-2.5 GGA1085S2-2.5 Pb free Tube
GGA1085S2-2.5TR GGA1085S2-2.5 Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085S2-3.3 GGA1085S2-3.3 Pb free Tube
GGA1085S2-3.3TR GGA1085S2-3.3 Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085S2-5.0 GGA1085S2-5.0 Pb free Tube
GGA1085S2-5.0TR GGA1085S2-5.0 Pb free Tape & Reel
GGA1085
3A Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.                Page 3 of 11                          REV: 1.0                                                       2013.6.26
www.goldengate-ic.com                                             Copyright  © 2013 Golden Gate Integrated Circuits, Inc.